
 

Polski: 

1. Wskazówki dotyczące użytkowania: 

o Dobór narzędzia: Zestaw wkrętaków zawiera różne końcówki, które pozwalają na dopasowanie do 
wielu typów śrub. Wybierz odpowiednią końcówkę wkrętaka do rozmiaru i typu śruby. 

o Użycie wkrętaka: Chwyć wkrętak pewnie obiema rękami, upewnij się, że końcówka wkrętaka 
dobrze pasuje do łba śruby. Dokręcaj lub wykręcaj śrubę powoli i równomiernie. 

o Ostrożność: Nie stosuj nadmiernej siły, ponieważ może to doprowadzić do uszkodzenia narzędzia 
lub śruby. 

2. Pielęgnacja: 

o Czyszczenie: Po użyciu oczyść wkrętaki z zabrudzeń i resztek materiałów. Używaj suchej lub lekko 
wilgotnej ściereczki. Unikaj zanurzania narzędzi w wodzie. 

o Przechowywanie: Przechowuj zestaw wkrętaków w suchym i bezpiecznym miejscu, z dala od 
wilgoci, aby zapobiec ich korozji. 

3. Utylizacja: 

o Recykling: Zestaw wkrętaków wykonany jest z materiałów nadających się do recyklingu, takich jak 
stal nierdzewna. Oddaj go do punktu zbiórki odpadów metalowych. 

 

English: 

1. Usage Guidelines: 

o Tool Selection: The screwdriver set includes various tips suitable for different types of screws. 
Choose the appropriate tip based on the size and type of screw. 

o Using the Screwdriver: Hold the screwdriver firmly with both hands, ensuring the tip fits well into 
the screw head. Tighten or loosen the screw slowly and evenly. 

o Caution: Do not apply excessive force, as this may damage the tool or the screw. 

2. Care: 

o Cleaning: After use, clean the screwdrivers from dirt and material residues. Use a dry or slightly 
damp cloth. Avoid submerging the tools in water. 

o Storage: Store the screwdriver set in a dry and safe place, away from moisture to prevent 
corrosion. 

3. Disposal: 

o Recycling: The screwdriver set is made from recyclable materials, such as stainless steel. Dispose 
of it at a metal waste collection point. 

 

Čeština: 

1. Pokyny pro použití: 

o Výběr nástroje: Sada šroubováků obsahuje různé hroty, které jsou kompatibilní s různými typy 
šroubů. Vyberte si správný hrot podle velikosti a typu šroubu. 



o Použití šroubováku: Uchopte šroubovák pevně oběma rukama a ujistěte se, že hrot šroubováku 
dobře sedí na hlavě šroubu. Šroub utahujte nebo povolujte pomalu a rovnoměrně. 

o Opatrnost: Nepoužívejte nadměrnou sílu, aby nedošlo k poškození nástroje nebo šroubu. 

2. Údržba: 

o Čistění: Po použití očistěte šroubováky od nečistot a zbytků materiálů. Použijte suchý nebo mírně 
vlhký hadřík. Vyhněte se ponoření nástrojů do vody. 

o Skladování: Sadu šroubováků uchovávejte na suchém a bezpečném místě, daleko od vlhkosti, aby 
se předešlo korozi. 

3. Likvidace: 

o Recyklace: Sada šroubováků je vyrobena z materiálů, které lze recyklovat, jako je nerezová ocel. 
Předložte ji na sběrný bod kovového odpadu. 

 

Slovenčina: 

1. Pokyny na použitie: 

o Výber nástroja: Sada skrutkovačov obsahuje rôzne hroty, ktoré sú vhodné pre rôzne typy skrutiek. 
Vyberte správny hrot podľa veľkosti a typu skrutky. 

o Používanie skrutkovača: Uchopte skrutkovač pevne oboma rukami a uistite sa, že hrot 
skrutkovača sedí na hlave skrutky. Skrutky uťahujte alebo povoľujte pomaly a rovnomerne. 

o Opatrnosť: Nepoužívajte nadmernú silu, pretože by to mohlo poškodiť nástroj alebo skrutku. 

2. Údržba: 

o Čistenie: Po použití vyčistite skrutkovače od nečistôt a zvyškov materiálov. Použite suchú alebo 
mierne vlhkú handričku. Vyhnite sa ponoreniu nástrojov do vody. 

o Uskladnenie: Sadu skrutkovačov uskladnite na suchom a bezpečnom mieste, mimo vlhkosti, aby 
sa predišlo korózii. 

3. Likvidácia: 

o Recyklácia: Sada skrutkovačov je vyrobená z materiálov, ktoré sa dajú recyklovať, ako je nerezová 
oceľ. Odovzdajte ju do zberného miesta kovového odpadu. 

 

Deutsch: 

1. Benutzungshinweise: 

o Werkzeugwahl: Der Satz enthält verschiedene Aufsätze, die für verschiedene Schraubentypen 
geeignet sind. Wählen Sie den passenden Aufsatz entsprechend der Größe und Art der Schraube. 

o Verwendung des Schraubendrehers: Halten Sie den Schraubendreher mit beiden Händen fest 
und stellen Sie sicher, dass der Aufsatz gut in den Schraubenkopf passt. Schrauben Sie langsam 
und gleichmäßig an oder lösen Sie die Schraube. 

o Vorsicht: Wenden Sie keine übermäßige Kraft an, da dies das Werkzeug oder die Schraube 
beschädigen könnte. 

2. Pflege: 



o Reinigung: Reinigen Sie nach dem Gebrauch die Schraubendreher von Schmutz und 
Materialrückständen. Verwenden Sie ein trockenes oder leicht feuchtes Tuch. Vermeiden Sie es, 
die Werkzeuge in Wasser zu tauchen. 

o Lagerung: Bewahren Sie den Satz Schraubendreher an einem trockenen, sicheren Ort auf, fern von 
Feuchtigkeit, um Korrosion zu verhindern. 

3. Entsorgung: 

o Recycling: Der Schraubendrehersatz ist aus recycelbaren Materialien wie rostfreiem Stahl 
gefertigt. Geben Sie ihn an einem Sammelpunkt für Metallabfälle ab. 

 

Українська: 

1. Інструкції з використання: 

o Вибір інструмента: Набір викруток включає різні насадки, що підходять для різних типів 
винтів. Виберіть відповідну насадку в залежності від розміру та типу винта. 

o Використання викрутки: Тримайте викрутку міцно обома руками і переконайтеся, що 
насадка правильно входить у головку винта. Поступово і рівномірно затягуйте або відкручуйте 
винт. 

o Обережність: Не використовуйте надмірну силу, оскільки це може призвести до 
пошкодження інструмента або винта. 

2. Догляд: 

o Чищення: Після використання очистіть викрутки від бруду і залишків матеріалів. 
Використовуйте суху або трохи вологу тканину. Уникайте занурення інструментів у воду. 

o Зберігання: Зберігайте набір викруток у сухому місці, подалі від вологи, щоб уникнути корозії. 

3. Утилізація: 

o Переробка: Набір викруток виготовлений з матеріалів, які підлягають переробці, таких як 
нержавіюча сталь. Передайте його до пункту збору металевих відходів. 

 

Română: 

1. Instrucțiuni de utilizare: 

o Alegerea uneltei: Setul include diferite vârfuri care sunt potrivite pentru diferite tipuri de șuruburi. 
Alegeți vârful corespunzător în funcție de dimensiunea și tipul șurubului. 

o Utilizarea șurubelniței: Țineți șurubelnița ferm cu ambele mâini și asigurați-vă că vârful se 
potrivește bine în capul șurubului. Strângeți sau slăbiți șurubul lent și uniform. 

o Precauție: Nu aplicați forță excesivă, deoarece acest lucru poate deteriora unealta sau șurubul. 

2. Întreținere: 

o Curățare: După utilizare, curățați șurubelnițele de murdărie și reziduuri de materiale. Folosiți o 
cârpă uscată sau ușor umedă. Evitați scufundarea uneltelor în apă. 

o Depozitare: Depozitați setul de șurubelnițe într-un loc uscat și sigur, departe de umiditate, pentru 
a preveni coroziunea. 

3. Eliminare: 



o Reciclare: Setul de șurubelnițe este fabricat din materiale care pot fi reciclate, cum ar fi oțelul 
inoxidabil. Livrați-l la un punct de colectare a deșeurilor metalice. 

 

Magyar: 

1. Használati utasítások: 

o Eszköz kiválasztása: A készlet különböző hegyeket tartalmaz, amelyek különböző típusú 
csavarokhoz alkalmasak. Válassza ki a megfelelő hegyet a csavar méretének és típusának 
megfelelően. 

o Csavarhúzó használata: Tartsa a csavarhúzót szilárdan mindkét kezével, és győződjön meg arról, 
hogy a hegy jól illeszkedik a csavarfejhez. Lassan és egyenletesen húzza meg vagy lazítja a csavart. 

o Óvatosság: Ne alkalmazzon túl nagy erőt, mivel ez károsíthatja az eszközt vagy a csavart. 

2. Karbantartás: 

o Tisztítás: Használat után tisztítsa meg a csavarhúzókat a szennyeződésektől és az 
anyagrészecskéktől. Használjon száraz vagy enyhén nedves ruhát. Kerülje az eszköz vízbe 
merítését. 

o Tárolás: Tárolja a csavarhúzó készletet száraz, biztonságos helyen, elkerülve a nedvességet, hogy 
megelőzze a korróziót. 

3. Eltávolítás: 

o Újrahasznosítás: A csavarhúzó készlet olyan anyagokból készült, amelyek újrahasznosíthatók, 
mint például rozsdamentes acél. Vigye el a fémhulladék gyűjtőhelyére. 

 

Български: 

1. Инструкции за употреба: 

o Избор на инструмент: Наборът съдържа различни накрайници, които са съвместими с 
различни типове винтове. Изберете подходящия накрайник в зависимост от размера и типа 
на винта. 

o Използване на отвертката: Дръжте отвертката стабилно с две ръце и се уверете, че 
накрайникът пасва добре на винта. Завийте или развийте винта бавно и равномерно. 

o Внимание: Не използвайте прекомерна сила, тъй като това може да повреди инструмента 
или винта. 

2. Поддръжка: 

o Почистване: След употреба почистете отвертките от замърсявания и остатъци от материали. 
Използвайте суха или леко влажна кърпа. Избягвайте потапянето на инструментите във вода. 

o Съхранение: Съхранявайте набора отвертки на сухо и безопасно място, далеч от влага, за да 
предотвратите корозия. 

3. Утилизация: 

o Рециклиране: Наборът отвертки е изработен от материали, които могат да бъдат 
рециклирани, като неръждаема стомана. Предайте го на пункт за събиране на метали. 

Oczywiście, kontynuuję tłumaczenie instrukcji: 

 



Ελληνικά: 

1. Οδηγίες χρήσης: 

o Επιλογή εργαλείου: Το σετ περιλαμβάνει διάφορες μύτες που είναι συμβατές με διάφορους 
τύπους βιδών. Επιλέξτε την κατάλληλη μύτη ανάλογα με το μέγεθος και τον τύπο της βίδας. 

o Χρήση του κατσαβίδι: Κρατήστε το κατσαβίδι σφιχτά με τα δύο χέρια και βεβαιωθείτε ότι η μύτη 
εφαρμόζει καλά στην κεφαλή της βίδας. Σφίξτε ή ξεσφίξτε τη βίδα αργά και ομοιόμορφα. 

o Προσοχή: Μην ασκείτε υπερβολική δύναμη, καθώς αυτό μπορεί να προκαλέσει ζημιά στο εργαλείο 
ή στη βίδα. 

2. Συντήρηση: 

o Καθαρισμός: Μετά τη χρήση, καθαρίστε τα κατσαβίδια από τη βρωμιά και τα υπολείμματα υλικών. 
Χρησιμοποιήστε ένα στεγνό ή ελαφρώς υγρό πανί. Αποφύγετε να βυθίζετε τα εργαλεία σε νερό. 

o Αποθήκευση: Αποθηκεύστε το σετ κατσαβιδιών σε ένα ξηρό και ασφαλές μέρος, μακριά από την 
υγρασία, για να αποτρέψετε τη διάβρωση. 

3. Ανακύκλωση: 

o Ανακύκλωση: Το σετ κατσαβιδιών κατασκευάζεται από υλικά που ανακυκλώνονται, όπως 
ανοξείδωτο ατσάλι. Παραδώστε το σε έναν σταθμό συλλογής μετάλλων. 

 

Lietuvių: 

1. Naudojimo instrukcijos: 

o Įrankio pasirinkimas: Rinkinys apima įvairius antgalius, tinkamus įvairių tipų varžtams. Pasirinkite 
tinkamą antgalį, atsižvelgdami į varžto dydį ir tipą. 

o Atsuktuvo naudojimas: Tvirtai laikykite atsuktuvą abiem rankomis ir įsitikinkite, kad antgalis gerai 
pritvirtintas prie varžto galvutės. Lėtai ir tolygiai sukite arba atsukite varžtą. 

o Atsargiai: Nenaudokite pernelyg didelės jėgos, nes tai gali pažeisti įrankį ar varžtą. 

2. Priežiūra: 

o Valymas: Po naudojimo išvalykite atsuktuvus nuo purvo ir medžiagų likučių. Naudokite sausą arba 
šiek tiek drėgną audinį. Venkite įrankių panardinimo į vandenį. 

o Saugojimas: Laikykite atsuktuvų rinkinį sausose ir saugiose vietose, toliau nuo drėgmės, kad 
išvengtumėte korozijos. 

3. Šalinimas: 

o Perdirbimas: Atsuktuvų rinkinys pagamintas iš perdirbamų medžiagų, tokių kaip nerūdijantis 
plienas. Paduokite jį į metalų surinkimo vietą. 

 

Latviešu: 

1. Lietošanas norādījumi: 

o Rīka izvēle: Komplekts ietver dažādus uzgalus, kas ir piemēroti dažādiem skrūvju tipiem. Izvēlieties 
atbilstošu uzgali atbilstoši skrūves izmēram un tipam. 

o Skrūvgrieža lietošana: Turiet skrūvgriezi stingri ar abām rokām, pārliecinoties, ka uzgalis labi 
atbilst skrūves galvai. Lēnām un vienmērīgi pievelciet vai atskrūvējiet skrūvi. 



o Piesardzība: Nelietojiet pārmērīgu spēku, jo tas var sabojāt rīku vai skrūvi. 

2. Apkope: 

o Tīrīšana: Pēc lietošanas notīriet skrūvgriežus no netīrumiem un materiālu atlikumiem. Izmantojiet 
sausu vai viegli mitru drānu. Izvairieties no instrumentu iegremdēšanas ūdenī. 

o Uzglabāšana: Uzglabājiet skrūvgriežu komplektu sausā, drošā vietā, lai novērstu rūsēšanu. 

3. Iznīcināšana: 

o Pārstrāde: Skrūvgriežu komplekts ir izgatavots no pārstrādājamiem materiāliem, piemēram, 
nerūsējošā tērauda. Nododiet to metāla atkritumu savākšanas punktā. 

 

Suomi: 

1. Käyttöohjeet: 

o Työkalun valinta: Setti sisältää erilaisia kärkiä, jotka sopivat eri tyyppisiin ruuveihin. Valitse oikea 
kärki ruuvin koon ja tyypin mukaan. 

o Ruuvimeisselin käyttö: Pidä ruuvimeisseli tukevasti molemmilla käsillä ja varmista, että kärki 
sopii hyvin ruuvin päähän. Kiristä tai löysää ruuvia hitaasti ja tasaisesti. 

o Varovaisuus: Älä käytä liikaa voimaa, sillä se voi vahingoittaa työkalua tai ruuvia. 

2. Hoito: 

o Puhdistus: Käytön jälkeen puhdista ruuvimeisselit liasta ja materiaalijäämistä. Käytä kuivaa tai 
hieman kosteaa liinaa. Vältä työkalujen upottamista veteen. 

o Säilytys: Säilytä ruuvimeisselisetti kuivassa ja turvallisessa paikassa, poissa kosteudesta, 
estääksesi ruostumista. 

3. Hävittäminen: 

o Kierrätys: Ruuvimeisselisetti on valmistettu kierrätettävistä materiaaleista, kuten 
ruostumattomasta teräksestä. Vie se metallijätteen keräyspisteeseen. 

 

Hrvatski: 

1. Upute za uporabu: 

o Izbor alata: Set sadrži različite vrhove koji su prikladni za različite vrste vijaka. Odaberite 
odgovarajući vrh prema veličini i vrsti vijka. 

o Korištenje odvijača: Držite odvijač čvrsto s obje ruke i provjerite da vrh odgovara glavi vijka. Polako 
i ravnomjerno zatežite ili odvrnite vijak. 

o Opasnost: Ne primjenjujte pretjeranu silu jer to može oštetiti alat ili vijak. 

2. Održavanje: 

o Čišćenje: Nakon uporabe očistite odvijače od prljavštine i ostataka materijala. Koristite suhu ili 
blago vlažnu krpu. Izbjegavajte uranjanje alata u vodu. 

o Skladištenje: Pohranite set odvijača na suhom i sigurnom mjestu, daleko od vlage kako biste 
spriječili koroziju. 

3. Odlaganje: 



o Reciklaža: Set odvijača napravljen je od materijala koji se mogu reciklirati, poput nehrđajućeg 
čelika. Odložite ga na prikupljalište metalnog otpada. 

 

Slovenščina: 

1. Navodila za uporabo: 

o Izbira orodja: Komplet vsebuje različne nastavke, ki so primerni za različne vrste vijakov. Izberite 
ustrezen nastavek glede na velikost in vrsto vijaka. 

o Uporaba izvijača: Oprijmite izvijač z obema rokama in se prepričajte, da nastavek dobro prilega na 
glavo vijaka. Počasi in enakomerno zategnite ali odvijte vijak. 

o Opozorilo: Ne uporabljajte pretirane sile, saj lahko poškodujete orodje ali vijak. 

2. Vzdrževanje: 

o Čiščenje: Po uporabi očistite izvijače od umazanije in ostankov materiala. Uporabite suho ali rahlo 
vlažno krpo. Izogibajte se potapljanju orodij v vodo. 

o Shranjevanje: Komplet izvijačev shranite na suhem in varnem mestu, daleč od vlage, da preprečite 
rjavenje. 

3. Odstranjevanje: 

o Reciklaža: Komplet izvijačev je izdelan iz materialov, ki se lahko reciklirajo, kot je nerjaveče jeklo. 
Oddajte ga v zbirni center za kovinske odpadke. 

 

Français: 

1. Instructions d'utilisation: 

o Sélection de l'outil : Le kit comprend différentes pointes adaptées à différents types de vis. 
Choisissez la pointe appropriée en fonction de la taille et du type de vis. 

o Utilisation du tournevis : Tenez fermement le tournevis avec les deux mains et assurez-vous que 
la pointe s'adapte bien à la tête de la vis. Serrez ou desserrez la vis lentement et uniformément. 

o Précaution : Ne forcez pas, car cela pourrait endommager l'outil ou la vis. 

2. Entretien: 

o Nettoyage : Après utilisation, nettoyez les tournevis de la saleté et des résidus de matériaux. 
Utilisez un chiffon sec ou légèrement humide. Évitez de plonger les outils dans l'eau. 

o Stockage : Conservez le kit de tournevis dans un endroit sec et sûr, à l'abri de l'humidité, pour 
éviter la rouille. 

3. Élimination : 

o Recyclage : Le kit de tournevis est fabriqué à partir de matériaux recyclables, tels que l'acier 
inoxydable. Déposez-le dans un centre de collecte des déchets métalliques. 

 

Español: 

1. Instrucciones de uso: 



o Selección de herramienta: El set incluye diferentes puntas que son adecuadas para varios tipos 
de tornillos. Elija la punta apropiada según el tamaño y tipo del tornillo. 

o Uso del destornillador: Sostenga el destornillador firmemente con ambas manos y asegúrese de 
que la punta encaje bien en la cabeza del tornillo. Apriete o afloje el tornillo lentamente y de 
manera uniforme. 

o Precaución: No aplique demasiada fuerza, ya que esto puede dañar la herramienta o el tornillo. 

2. Mantenimiento: 

o Limpieza: Después de usar, limpie los destornilladores de la suciedad y residuos de materiales. 
Use un paño seco o ligeramente húmedo. Evite sumergir las herramientas en agua. 

o Almacenaje: Guarde el set de destornilladores en un lugar seco y seguro, alejado de la humedad 
para evitar la corrosión. 

3. Eliminación: 

o Reciclaje: El set de destornilladores está hecho de materiales reciclables, como acero inoxidable. 
Llévelo a un punto de recolección de metales. 

 

Svenska: 

1. Bruksanvisning: 

o Val av verktyg: Satsen innehåller olika spetsar som passar för olika typer av skruvar. Välj den 
passande spetsen beroende på skruvens storlek och typ. 

o Använda skruvmejseln: Håll skruvmejseln stadigt med båda händerna och se till att spetsen 
passar ordentligt i skruvhuvudet. Skruva långsamt och jämnt. 

o Försiktighet: Använd inte för mycket kraft, eftersom det kan skada verktyget eller skruven. 

2. Underhåll: 

o Rengöring: Efter användning, rengör skruvmejslarna från smuts och materialrester. Använd en torr 
eller lätt fuktad trasa. Undvik att doppa verktygen i vatten. 

o Förvaring: Förvara skruvmejselsetet på en torr och säker plats, borta från fukt för att förhindra rost. 

3. Borttagning: 

o Återvinning: Skruvmejselsetet är tillverkat av återvinningsbara material, såsom rostfritt stål. 
Lämna det på en metallåtervinningspunkt. 

 

Português: 

1. Instruções de uso: 

o Seleção da ferramenta: O conjunto inclui diferentes pontas adequadas para vários tipos de 
parafusos. Escolha a ponta apropriada conforme o tamanho e tipo do parafuso. 

o Uso da chave de fenda: Segure a chave de fenda firmemente com ambas as mãos e certifique-se 
de que a ponta se encaixa corretamente na cabeça do parafuso. Aperte ou solte o parafuso 
lentamente e de maneira uniforme. 

o Cuidado: Não aplique força excessiva, pois isso pode danificar a ferramenta ou o parafuso. 

2. Manutenção: 



o Limpeza: Após o uso, limpe as chaves de fenda de sujeiras e resíduos de materiais. Use um pano 
seco ou levemente úmido. Evite submergir as ferramentas em água. 

o Armazenamento: Armazene o conjunto de chaves de fenda em um local seco e seguro, longe da 
umidade, para evitar corrosão. 

3. Eliminação: 

o Reciclagem: O conjunto de chaves de fenda é feito de materiais recicláveis, como aço inoxidável. 
Deixe-o em um ponto de coleta de resíduos metálicos. 

 

Nederlands: 

1. Gebruiksaanwijzing: 

o Gereedschapskeuze: De set bevat verschillende opzetstukken die geschikt zijn voor verschillende 
soorten schroeven. Kies het juiste opzetstuk op basis van de grootte en het type schroef. 

o Gebruik van de schroevendraaier: Houd de schroevendraaier stevig vast met beide handen en 
zorg ervoor dat het opzetstuk goed past in de schroefkop. Draai de schroef langzaam en gelijkmatig 
vast of los. 

o Let op: Gebruik geen overmatige kracht, omdat dit het gereedschap of de schroef kan 
beschadigen. 

2. Onderhoud: 

o Reiniging: Na gebruik reinigt u de schroevendraaiers van vuil en materiaalresten. Gebruik een 
droge of licht vochtige doek. Vermijd het onderdompelen van de gereedschappen in water. 

o Opslag: Bewaar de schroevendraaier set op een droge en veilige plaats, uit de buurt van vocht, om 
roestvorming te voorkomen. 

3. Verwijdering: 

o Recycling: De schroevendraaier set is gemaakt van recyclebare materialen, zoals roestvrij staal. 
Lever het in bij een metalen afvalinzamelpunt. 

 

Italiano: 

1. Istruzioni per l'uso: 

o Scelta dell'attrezzo: Il set include diverse punte che sono adatte per diversi tipi di viti. Scegli la 
punta appropriata in base alle dimensioni e al tipo di vite. 

o Utilizzo del cacciavite: Tieni il cacciavite saldamente con entrambe le mani e assicurati che la 
punta si adatti correttamente alla testa della vite. Stringi o allenta la vite lentamente e 
uniformemente. 

o Attenzione: Non applicare troppa forza, poiché ciò potrebbe danneggiare l'attrezzo o la vite. 

2. Manutenzione: 

o Pulizia: Dopo l'uso, pulisci i cacciaviti da sporco e residui di materiale. Usa un panno asciutto o 
leggermente umido. Evita di immergere gli attrezzi in acqua. 

o Conservazione: Conserva il set di cacciaviti in un luogo asciutto e sicuro, lontano dall'umidità, per 
evitare la corrosione. 

3. Smaltimento: 



o Riciclaggio: Il set di cacciaviti è realizzato con materiali riciclabili, come l'acciaio inossidabile. 
Portalo in un punto di raccolta dei rifiuti metallici. 

 


